
 

NR AIRSPACE ID TIME FM TIME TO LOWER FL UPPER FL

1 TSA701 (A) [Adampur] 0000 2359 FL145 FL280

2 TSA701 (B) [Adampur] 0000 2359 GND FL280

3 TRA702 (A) [Srinagar] 0300 1130 FL170 FL310

4 TRA702 (A) [Srinagar] 1400 1830 FL170 FL310

5 TRA702 (B) [Srinagar] 0300 1130 GND FL310

6 TRA702 (B) [Srinagar] 1400 1830 GND FL310

7 TRA705 [Ambala] 0800 1000 FL325 FL500
8 TRA706(A) [Gwalior] 0330 0630 FL325 FL460
9 TRA706(A) [Gwalior] 1430 1625 FL325 FL460

10 TRA706(B) [Gwalior] 0330 0630 FL325 FL460
11 TRA706(B) [Gwalior] 1430 1625 FL325 FL460
12 TRA706(C) [Gwalior] 0330 0630 FL325 FL460
13 TRA706(C) [Gwalior] 1430 1625 FL325 FL460
14 TRA709(C) [Jodhpur] 0130 1200 FL325 FL380
15 TRA711(A) [Agra] 0330 0630 FL325 FL460
16 TRA711(A) [Agra] 1430 1625 FL325 FL460
17 TRA711(B) [Agra] 0330 0630 FL325 FL460
18 TRA711(B) [Agra] 1430 1625 FL325 FL460
19 TSA722 [GRASS BIR – 13] 0130 1130 GND FL270
20 TRA 723 (Halwara) 0800 1000 FL325 FL500

NR CDR2 ID TIME FM TIME TO LOWER FL UPPER FL

1 J1 0000 0129 FL080 FL410
2 J1 0130 0329 FL290 FL410
3 J1 0631 1130 FL290 FL410
4 J1 1131 1359 FL080 FL410
5 J1 1400 1429 FL290 FL410
6 J1 1626 1830 FL290 FL410
7 J2 0000 2359 FL110 FL410
8 J3 0000 2359 FL100 FL250
9 J5 0000 2359 FL260 FL410

10 J6 0100 1600 FL140 FL410
11 J19 0231 0400 FL210 FL410
12 J20 0000 0129 FL110 FL410
13 J20 0130 0329 FL290 FL410

B.      2603190000

CONDITIONAL ROUTE (CDR2) AVBL AS FLW :

C.      2603192359

E.   AIRSPACE USE PLAN (AUP) 

TSA/TRA /AMC-MANAGEABLE AIRSPACE ACT AS FLW :

AIRSPACE USE PLAN (AUP), INDIA

(Published for 2026-03-19 by RAMC-Delhi)
NOTAM  A0621/26 AUP ID: DD_260319_AUP

A.      VABF/VIDF 



14 J20 0631 1130 FL290 FL410
15 J20 1131 1359 FL110 FL410
16 J20 1400 1429 FL290 FL410
17 J20 1626 1829 FL290 FL410
18 J20 1830 2359 FL110 FL410
19 J21 0000 0059 FL140 FL410
20 J21 0100 0759 FL320 FL410
21 J21 1001 1203 FL320 FL410
22 J21 1204 1402 FL140 FL410
23 J21 1403 1830 FL320 FL410
24 J21 1831 2359 FL140 FL410
25 J22 0000 2030 FL290 FL410
26 J24 0000 0759 FL345 FL460
27 J24 1001 2359 FL345 FL460
28 J29 0000 2359 FL150 FL250
29 J36 0000 2359 FL110 FL245
30 J38 0100 0129 FL170 FL410
31 J38 0130 0329 FL290 FL410
32 J38 0631 1130 FL290 FL410
33 J38 1131 1300 FL170 FL410
34 J39 0000 0129 FL170 FL460
35 J39 0130 0329 FL290 FL460
36 J39 0631 1130 FL290 FL460
37 J39 1131 1359 FL170 FL460
38 J39 1400 1429 FL290 FL460
39 J39 1626 1829 FL290 FL460
40 J39 1830 2359 FL170 FL460
41 J40 0000 2359 FL330 FL410
42 J41 0100 1400 FL330 FL410
43 J42 0000 2359 FL110 FL245

44 J43 0000 0129 FL170 FL410
45 J43 0130 0329 FL290 FL410
46 J43 0631 1130 FL290 FL410
47 J43 1131 1359 FL170 FL410
48 J43 1400 1429 FL290 FL410
49 J43 1626 1700 FL290 FL410
50 J47 0100 0129 FL170 FL410
51 J47 0130 0329 FL290 FL410
52 J47 0631 1130 FL290 FL410
53 J47 1131 1300 FL170 FL410
54 J48 0631 0930 FL290 FL410
55 J50 0000 0129 FL110 FL460
56 J50 0130 1200 FL400 FL460
57 J50 1201 2359 FL110 FL460
58 J51 0000 0129 FL170 FL460
59 J51 0130 1200 FL400 FL460
60 J51 1201 1300 FL330 FL460
61 J51 1301 1359 FL170 FL460



62 J51 1400 1730 FL330 FL460
63 J51 1731 2359 FL170 FL460
64 J52 0000 0129 FL110 FL460
65 J52 0130 0329 FL290 FL460
66 J52 0631 1130 FL290 FL460
67 J52 1131 1359 FL110 FL460
68 J52 1400 1429 FL290 FL460
69 J52 1626 1829 FL290 FL460
70 J52 1830 2359 FL110 FL460
71 J53 0100 0229 FL080 FL250
72 J55 0000 0229 FL090 FL250
73 J55 1301 1359 FL090 FL250
74 J55 1731 2359 FL090 FL250
75 J56 0000 2359 FL080 FL250
76 J58 0100 0132 FL160 FL410
77 J58 0133 1207 FL330 FL410
78 J58 1208 1300 FL160 FL410
79 J59 0200 1530 FL110 FL410
80 J60 0100 0129 FL170 FL460
81 J60 0130 0329 FL290 FL460
82 J60 0631 1130 FL290 FL460
83 J60 1131 1359 FL170 FL460
84 J60 1400 1429 FL290 FL460
85 J61 0000 0229 FL110 FL460
86 J61 0230 1300 FL330 FL460
87 J61 1301 1359 FL110 FL460
88 J61 1400 1730 FL330 FL460
89 J61 1731 2359 FL110 FL460
90 J62 0000 0129 FL110 FL460
91 J62 0130 1200 FL400 FL460
92 J62 1201 2359 FL110 FL460
93 J64 0100 1400 FL150 FL410
94 J65 0000 2359 FL230 FL410
95 J67 0000 2359 FL110 FL255
96 J68 0231 0400 FL110 FL410
97 J69 0231 0400 FL110 FL410
98 J70 0231 0400 FL110 FL410
99 J71 0200 0329 FL330 FL460

100 J71 0330 1030 FL400 FL460

101 J71 1031 1207 FL330 FL460
102 J71 1208 1352 FL220 FL460
103 J71 1353 1730 FL330 FL460
104 J71 1731 2000 FL250 FL460
105 J72 0100 1600 FL330 FL410
106 J73 0100 0329 FL330 FL410
107 J73 0631 1300 FL330 FL410
108 J74 0100 1600 FL330 FL410
109 J81 0100 0759 FL330 FL400



110 J81 1001 1600 FL330 FL400
111 J82 0000 2359 FL330 FL400
112 J83 0200 1900 FL110 FL400
113 J84 0000 0229 FL110 FL250
114 J84 1301 1359 FL110 FL250
115 J84 1731 2359 FL110 FL250
116 J85 0000 0229 FL110 FL250
117 J85 1301 1359 FL110 FL250
118 J85 1731 2359 FL110 FL250
119 J86 0000 0229 FL110 FL290
120 J86 1301 1359 FL110 FL290
121 J86 1731 2359 FL110 FL290
122 J87 0100 0229 FL110 FL290
123 J88 0100 0229 FL110 FL290
124 J89 0000 2359 FL110 FL245

125 J93 0000 2359 FL150 FL460
126 J94 0030 0229 FL110 FL250
127 J94 1301 1359 FL110 FL250
128 J98 0000 0132 FL160 FL280
129 J98 1208 1352 FL220 FL280
130 J98 1731 2359 FL250 FL280
131 J100 0000 0229 FL080 FL280
132 J100 1301 1359 FL080 FL280
133 J100 1731 2359 FL080 FL280
134 J101 0100 0229 FL080 FL280
135 J102 0100 0229 FL080 FL280
136 J103 0000 0229 FL080 FL280
137 J103 1301 1359 FL080 FL280
138 J103 1731 2359 FL080 FL280
139 J104 0000 2359 FL110 FL380

140 J107 0000 2359 FL110 FL255
141 J110 0000 0759 FL345 FL400
142 J110 1001 2359 FL345 FL400
143 J115 0100 2359 FL080 FL250
144 J116 0000 2359 FL080 FL250

145 J119 0000 0132 FL160 FL460
146 J119 0133 1207 FL330 FL460
147 J119 1208 1352 FL160 FL460
148 J119 1353 1730 FL330 FL460
149 L639 0000 2359 FL290 FL460
150 Z1 0000 2359 FL330 FL460
151 Z2 0000 0329 FL330 FL460
152 Z2 0330 1030 FL400 FL460
153 Z2 1031 2359 FL330 FL460
154 Z3 0231 0400 FL210 FL410
155 Z4 0231 0400 FL210 FL410
156 Z5 0000 2359 FL290 FL410
157 Z6 0000 2359 FL330 FL460



158 Z7 0000 2359 FL290 FL460
159 Z8 0000 0129 FL330 FL460
160 Z8 0130 1200 FL400 FL460
161 Z8 1201 1829 FL330 FL460
162 Z8 1830 2359 FL290 FL460
163 Z9 0200 1200 FL400 FL410
164 Z9 1201 1730 FL330 FL410
165 Z10 0000 2359 FL330 FL460
166 Z11 0231 0400 FL210 FL410
167 Z13 0000 0329 FL110 FL410
168 Z13 0330 1030 FL400 FL410
169 Z13 1031 1630 FL220 FL410
170 Z13 1631 2359 FL110 FL410
171 Z14 0000 2359 FL330 FL460
172 Z15 0000 0129 FL290 FL410
173 Z15 0130 1200 FL400 FL410
174 Z15 1201 1630 FL290 FL410
175 Z16 0000 0129 FL160 FL400
176 Z16 0130 0329 FL290 FL400
177 Z16 0631 1130 FL290 FL400
178 Z16 1131 1359 FL160 FL400
179 Z16 1400 1429 FL290 FL400
180 Z16 1626 1829 FL290 FL400
181 Z16 1830 2359 FL160 FL400

F) GND G)

NOTE:  AIRSPACE USERS AND ATC UNITS ARE REQUIRED TO ENSURE THAT AIRSPACE 

ACTIVITIES ARE NOT CONFLICTING WITH OTHER NOTAMS FOR AIRSPACE CLOSURES.
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